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Stowarzyszenie

Hobbiton

Klasyfikacja: K-Open

Msc

Zawodnik

PIETRZYK Paulina
CHODOR Martyna
CHODOR Izabela
KORZENIOWSKA Ewa

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

KURZAWINSKA-JABLONSKA Kasia
RODZIEWICZ-CZAPLINSKA Agnieszka

KOWALCZYK Karolina
TWORSKA Magdalena
PSTRAGOWSKA Marlena
RADZIUSZ llona
LASOCHA Kamila
SKULA Danuta
SADOWSKA Justyna
WIOREK Katarzyna
TRE)JDER Maria
MIKULSKA Agnieszka
MEGER Agata
PANTANOWSKA Joanna
SWIERCZYNSKA Mariola
WASOWICZ Anna
KONKEL Joanna
BEDNARZ Katarzyna

Znaleziono 22 wynik(éw)

Numer
7058
7006
7007
7027
7041
7065
7031
7078
7061
7062
7043
7072
7069
7085
7077
7049
7047
7056
7075
7082
7025
7002

BIEG HOBBITA - PO 4 EDYCJACH

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Stowarzyszenie Hobbiton;Fundacja Herkules All

Sport

2019-09-29

Sierakowo Stawienskie
24.8 km

Klub
FOR-REST-RUN
TKKF KOSZALIN
TKKF KOSZALIN
JW 1223
CZARNE BIEGA

BIEGNIJMY.PL

RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT

MKS 'SWIEC' SLAWNO

Kategoria
K16-29
K30-39
K30-39
K16-29
K40-49
K40-49
K40-49
K16-29
K30-39
K30-39
K30-39
K40-49
K30-39
K30-39
K40-49
K40-49
K40-49
K30-39
K50-59
K30-39
K50-59
K40-49

Mkat
1

Etapl
00:29:31.00
00:29:07.00 DNF
00:29:25.00 DNF
00:31:21.00 DNF
00:31:34.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:32:22.00 DNF
00:34:16.00 DNF
00:34:47.00 DNF
00:35:07.00 DNF
00:35:28.00 DNF
00:37:56.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:39:26.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:59:49.00 DNF
00:36:13.00 DNF
00:34:51.00 DNF
00:39:12.00 DNF

Etap2
00:30:58.00
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:38:45.00 DNF
00:39:22.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:39:54.00 DNF
00:40:30.00 DNF
00:41:09.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:36:01.00 DNF
00:38:20.00 DNF
00:38:57.00 DNF

Etap3
00:34:22.00
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:31:51.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF

B4 SEGRI

Etap4
00:31:08.00
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:00:00.00 DNF
00:37:26.00 DNF
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